
33

.

~imits of daily earnings

{Annas)

Below 6 o

3 and below 7  ..

I and below &amp;  ..

3 and below 9

) and below 10

10 and below 11

11 and below 12

12 and below 13

13 and below 14

4 and below 15.

15 and below 16

16 and below 17

.7 and below 18

.8 and below 19

19 and below 20

10 and below 21

21 and below 22

22 and below 23

28 and below 24

24 and below 25

15 and below 26

28 and below 27

#7 and below 28

28 and below 29

79 and below 30

30 and below 31

31 and below 32

}2 and below 33

33 and below 34

34 and below 35

15 and below 36

16 and below 37

i7 and below 38

18 and below 39

39 and below 40  ..

10 and below 41  ..

TABLE

lable showing the Frequency of Daily Earnings in sixteen

ADULT
¥ _ of operatives earning daily wages

Mixing and |
VYaste Room

Blow
Room

Carding
Room

Drawing
Frames

Slubbing,
nter and

Roving
Frames

17

25

5

 HB

1

ed

L

2

i7

04

1

35

8

w

i8

20

16

7

3

10

19

80

37

37

IR

»

Z

03

111

181

148

-30

8

36

2

10

0

2

V5

rn
 he

|

No. XVIII

representative Ahmedabad Cotton Mills in two hapta predominantly over May 1926

OPERATIVES

within the limits shown in the first column in the following departments

Ring | ing | :
Yoinning Winding Reeling

‘Warping Doubling | Sizing
Weaving

Drawing
in

General | Weavers

9

33

49

90

75

09

109

100

71

59

29

96

3

4

58

008

57

127

124 |

883 |

1,079 |

156 |

44 |

27

5

"1

af 4

Q

52

14

“Q

7

Ya

0 19

32

50

78

 QQ

17

96

37

167

245

273

282

327

269

316

280

275

257

221

201

189

145

125

96

79

74

NR


